REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION

Type of
Inspection:

Name of School Corporation:
Address of School Corporation:

Annual

City: Evansville

VIN: 1GB3G3BG1B1103529

Make of Body: ;I:lomas Built Buses,

Bus Type:

Inspection Status: A

Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description

Date: 4/22/2024 Time:
EVANSVILLE-VANDERBURGH SCH COR Corp ID:
951 Walnut St
- County
Zip: 47713 Number:
License 4880  Bus Number:
Number:
Year: 2010 Make 9f Chevrolet Year:
Chassis:
Mileage: 109462
g';_PeCted Bradley Miller PE:

8:56
AM
827995

82

B2

2011

7809



