## **REPORT OF SCHOOL BUS INSPECTION**

Type of Inspection:	Annual			Date:	4/22/2024	Time:	8:56 AM
Name of School Corporation:		EVANSVILLE-VANDERBURGH SCH CO		COR	Corp ID:	827995	
Address of School Corporation:			951 Walnut St				
City:	Evansville		Zip:	47713		County Number:	82
VIN:	1GB3G3BG1B1103529			License Number:	4880	Bus Number:	B2
Make of Body:	Thomas Built Buses, Inc.	Year	: 2010	Make of Chassis:	Chevrolet	Year:	2011
Bus Type:				Mileage:	109462		
Inspection Status	: A		Inspected By:	Bradley Miller		PE:	7809

## Violations - Rejected

Inspection Code Description

Violations - Out of Service

Inspection Code Description

Bus Type Description